

City of La Crosse, Wisconsin

City Hall 400 La Crosse Street La Crosse, WI 54601

Legislation Details

File #: 17-1588 Version: 1 Name: Camp 20 TIF loan RWR Properties

Type: Resolution Status: Adopted

File created: 11/1/2017 In control: Common Council

On agenda: 12/14/2017 Final action: 12/14/2017

Title: Resolution approving Tax Incremental Financing Loan with RWR Properties, LLC for Camp 20.

Sponsors: Martin Gaul, Paul Medinger

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution, 2. Authority to Procure Loans Signed 1-3-18, 3. Promissory Note Signed 1-3-18, 4.

Guaranty Signed 1-3-18, 5. Authority to Procure Loans Revised 11-27-17, 6. Authority to Procure Loans, 7. Promissory Note Revised 12-6-17 (redline).pdf, 8. Promissory Note - Revised 12-6-17.pdf,

9. Promissory Note, 10. Guaranty, 11. Amortization Schedule, 12. EDC Report 11-30-17.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
12/14/2017	1	Common Council	ADOPTED	
12/7/2017	1	Finance & Personnel Committee	RECOMMENDED TO BE ADOPTED	Pass
11/30/2017	1	Economic Development Commission - Abolished 2.9.2023	APPROVED	